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Name Affiliation Email Address 

Margarida Yuan NOAA Margarida.Yuan@noaa.gov 

Michelle Mainelli NOAA/NWS/NCEP Central Ops Michelle.M.Mainelli@noaa.gov 

John Paquette NOAA/NESDIS John.Paquette@noaa.gov 

Hanjin Deng NOAA/NESDIS Hanjun.Ding@noaa.gov 

Fred Branski NOAA/NESDIS fred.branski@noaa.gov 

Mike Manore Environment Canada mike.manore@ec.gc.ca 

Xian Di CMA: National Satellite Met. Center xiandi@nsmc.cma.gov.cn 

Zhao Jun Zhuang CMA jzzhao@cma.gov.cn 

Luo Dong Feng  CMA: National Satellite Met. Center dfluo@nsmc.cma.gov.cn 

Kozo Okamoto JMA: Numerical Prediction Div okamoto@naps.kishou.go.jp 

Simon Elliott EUMETSAT Simon.Elliott@eumetsat.int 

Jae Dong Jang KMA jaedongjang@korea.kr 

Kazuo Umezawa JAXA umezawa.kazuo@jaxa.jp 

Anthony Rea Bureau of Meteorology a.rea@bom.gov.au 

Peter Steinle Bureau of Meteorology (CAWCR) p.steinle@bom.gov.au 

 


